JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR
APPLICANT NAME/ID WISE LIST OF LOTTERY RESULT

SCHEME : RING ROAD [ ZONE-14] VILLAGE PRAHLADPURA

DATED : 20/07/2023
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S.No Applicant ID & Name

Applicant Village

Type Block No.

Plot/Shop No Location of Plot

Size

Service No.

1

1

SHRI GOVERDHAN, SITARAM S/0O LATE SHRI
LALARAM, SMT. BARDI DEVI W/O LATE SHRI
LALARAM

SHRI GOVERDHAN, SITARAM S/O LATE SHRI
LALARAM, SMT. BARDI DEVI W/O LATE SHRI
LALARAM

SHRI GOVERDHAN, SITARAM S/0O LATE SHRI
LALARAM, SMT. BARDI DEVI W/O LATE SHRI
LALARAM

SHRI GOVERDHAN, SITARAM S/0O LATE SHRI
LALARAM, SMT. BARDI DEVI W/O LATE SHRI
LALARAM

SHRI GOVERDHAN, SITARAM S/0 LATE SHRI
LALARAM, SMT. BARDI DEVI W/O LATE SHRI
LALARAM

SHRI GOVERDHAN, SITARAM S/0O LATE SHRI
LALARAM, SMT. BARDI DEVI W/0O LATE SHRI
LALARAM

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

0

14/0G/S/7

14/0G/s/18

14/0G/S/48

14/0G/S/120

14/0H/S/91

14/0H/S/108

PRAHLADPURA

PRAHLADPURA

PRAHLADPURA

PRAHLADPURA

PRAHLADPURA

PRAHLADPURA

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

1135046941

1135047052

1135047355

1135048079

1135052669

1135052830



