JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR

APPLICANT NAME/ID WISE LIST OF LOTTERY RESULT

SCHEME: RING ROAD [ZONE-14] VILLAGE PRAHLADPURA

DATED: 20/07/2023

S.No Applicant ID & Name			Applicant Village	Type	Block No.	Plot/Shop No	Location of Plot	Size	Service No.
1	1	SHRI GOVERDHAN, SITARAM S/O LATE SHRI LALARAM, SMT. BARDI DEVI W/O LATE SHRI LALARAM	-	MIX.	0	14/OG/S/7	PRAHLADPURA	12.5	1135046941
2	1	SHRI GOVERDHAN, SITARAM S/O LATE SHRI LALARAM, SMT. BARDI DEVI W/O LATE SHRI LALARAM	-	MIX.	0	14/OG/S/18	PRAHLADPURA	12.5	1135047052
3	1	SHRI GOVERDHAN, SITARAM S/O LATE SHRI LALARAM, SMT. BARDI DEVI W/O LATE SHRI LALARAM	-	MIX.	0	14/OG/S/48	PRAHLADPURA	12.5	1135047355
4	1	SHRI GOVERDHAN, SITARAM S/O LATE SHRI LALARAM, SMT. BARDI DEVI W/O LATE SHRI LALARAM	-	MIX.	0	14/OG/S/120	PRAHLADPURA	12.5	1135048079
5	1	SHRI GOVERDHAN, SITARAM S/O LATE SHRI LALARAM, SMT. BARDI DEVI W/O LATE SHRI LALARAM	-	MIX.	0	14/OH/S/91	PRAHLADPURA	12.5	1135052669
6	1	SHRI GOVERDHAN, SITARAM S/O LATE SHRI LALARAM, SMT. BARDI DEVI W/O LATE SHRI LALARAM	-	MIX.	0	14/OH/S/108	PRAHLADPURA	12.5	1135052830